SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(APRIL, 2025)

Appeared : 11

SINo College

10

11

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

SSUHS/101/2025/Ex/6219

Roll No
25694

30516

30560

30564

30603

30606

30608

33780

33786

33792

36200

Partha Pratim

Bharadwaj

Pinky Gogoi

Pooja Borgohain

Priyam Sonowal

Borah

Binota Devi

Dimpee Deka

Himadri kurmi

Florina Saikia

Nanda Nayani Devi

Sabita Das

Mainu Begum

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed : 4

Remark

Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education

Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education

Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration

Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration

Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration

Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration

Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

11 June 2025
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