

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared: 11 Passed: 4

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	25694	Partha Pratim Bharadwaj	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education
2	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	30516	Pinky Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education
3	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30560	Pooja Borgohain	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration
4	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30564	Priyam Sonowal Borah	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration
5	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30603	Binota Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
6	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30606	Dimpee Deka	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration
7	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30608	Himadri kurmi	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration
8	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33780	Florina Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
9	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33786	Nanda Nayani Devi	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education
10	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33792	Sabita Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36200	Mainu Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)	•

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences